
Partneři ČTA

OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINADatum konání: 18.4.2015

AQUATLON JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2015

Partneři Pořadatel

                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                           Muži_100m_plavání_+_1000m_běh
    Poř.  Poř./Kat Div   Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== ======== ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1        1 M11   215 Rozsíval Erik             2004 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   1:14.3     3:40.06          4:54.36 
        2        2 M11    25 Kozojed Martin            2004 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:22.3     3:35.89          4:58.19 
        3        3 M11    29 Michálek Šimon            2005 PK JH                     1:23.6     3:38.67          5:02.27 
        4        4 M11    19 Hartman Šimon             2005 Moderní pětiboj Dukla Pra 1:29.4     3:50.37          5:19.77 
        5        5 M11    30 Nýdrle Filip              2005 Triatlon Jičín            1:33.0     3:54.76          5:27.76 
        6        1 M9     10 Duba Lucas                2006 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   1:32.2     4:03.10          5:35.30 
        7        6 M11    28 Máša Matěj                2004                           1:19.3     4:18.15          5:37.45 
        8        1 M8      6 Kozojed Ondřej            2007 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:39.4     3:59.01          5:38.41 
        9        2 M9    232 Gončaruk Kyrill           2006 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     1:34.1     4:08.02          5:42.12 
       10        7 M11    17 Dvořák Jan                2005 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:43.7     4:03.63          5:47.33 
       11        2 M8    216 HARAKAL František         2007                           1:50.6     3:57.09          5:47.69 
       12        8 M11    33 Skál Antonín              2005 Triatlon Jablonec         1:46.4     4:13.60          6:00.00 
       13        3 M9      9 Cihlář Prokop             2006 TT LOKO Beroun            1:35.6     4:24.83          6:00.43 
       14        9 M11    24 Klimeš Ondřej             2004                           1:35.0     4:30.03          6:05.03 
       15       10 M11   211 Fiedor Michal             2004                           1:50.4     4:31.44          6:21.84 
       16        3 M8      2 Haas Jakub                2007                           2:30.0     4:05.07          6:35.07 
       17        4 M9     39 Hluchý Vilém              2006                           2:23.9     4:15.61          6:39.51 
       18       11 M11   219 HARAKAL Antonín           2005 Jablonec nad Nisou        1:50.5     4:51.84          6:42.34 
       19       12 M11    26 Lahoda David              2005 SK Slavia Praha           1:28.3     5:22.78          6:51.08 
       20       13 M11    18 Hanyk Roman               2004 AC Turnov                 2:22.2     4:40.35          7:02.55 
       21        4 M8      7 Marek Lukáš               2007 Svitavy                   2:24.4     4:47.97          7:12.37 
       22        5 M9     11 Fejfar Matyáš             2006                           2:32.0     5:07.90          7:39.90 
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Partneři ČTA

OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINADatum konání: 18.4.2015

AQUATLON JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2015

Partneři Pořadatel

                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                           Ženy_100m_plavání_+_1000m_běh
    Poř.  Poř./Kat Div   Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== ======== ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1        1 F11    15 Červenková Denisa         2004 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:14.6     3:29.42          4:44.02 
        2        2 F11    16 Červenková Kateřina       2004 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:14.4     3:29.86          4:44.26 
        3        3 F11    32 Ptáčková Anna             2004 Czech K.T.                1:21.0     3:57.35          5:18.35 
        4        4 F11    37 Půbalová Nela             2004                           1:49.4     3:52.33          5:41.73 
        5        5 F11    27 Maixnerová Eliška         2004 Czech K.T.                1:29.9     4:12.19          5:42.09 
        6        6 F11    12 Bartošová Denisa          2005 SK Slavia Praha           1:19.3     4:27.62          5:46.92 
        7        7 F11    14 Burdová Štěpánka          2004 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     1:27.4     4:22.93          5:50.33 
        8        1 F8      4 Janatová Zdeňka           2007 TJ BIŽU JBC               1:44.1     4:17.55          6:01.65 
        9        8 F11    34 Svobodová Aneta           2004                           1:29.7     4:32.56          6:02.26 
       10        9 F11   212 Maršíková Karolína        2005 Triatlon Jičín            1:20.5     4:41.95          6:02.45 
       11       10 F11    21 Hladká Karolína           2004 SK Slavia Praha           1:44.4     4:35.71          6:20.11 
       12       11 F11    23 Kavová Lucie              2005 SBR TT UL                 1:44.7     4:40.23          6:24.93 
       13        1 F9     38 Mindlová Veronika         2006 Liberec                   1:51.6     4:34.86          6:26.46 
       14        2 F8      8 Tučková Tereza            2007 TriSK ČB                  1:56.5     4:42.84          6:39.34 
       15        2 F9     41 Greplová Anna             2006 Kostelní Hlavno           2:10.0     4:32.98          6:42.98 
       16        3 F8      1 Dvořáková Kateřina        2007 E.ON TT Tábor             2:02.9     4:44.44          6:47.34 
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Partneři ČTA

OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINADatum konání: 18.4.2015

AQUATLON JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2015

Partneři Pořadatel

                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                           Muži_200m_plavání_+_2000m_běh
    Poř.  Poř./Kat Div   Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== ======== ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1        1 M15    91 Kříž Tomáš                2000 TJ Spartak Třebíč         2:21.6     6:21.42          8:43.02 
        2        2 M15   107 Široký Václav             2000 EKOL TEAM                 2:08.9     6:34.23          8:43.13 
        3        3 M15    77 Burian Matěj              2000 SK Slavia Praha           2:23.6     6:25.89          8:49.49 
        4        4 M15   101 Pospíšil Matyáš           2000 PK JH                     2:06.5     6:43.26          8:49.76 
        5        5 M15   103 Stloukal Štěpán           2000 ACT Lerak                 2:31.8     6:25.62          8:57.42 
        6        6 M15    83 Horák Vilém               2001 DIANA SPORT               2:32.4     6:25.13          8:57.53 
        7        7 M15    93 Lahoda Jakub              2000 SK Slavia Praha           2:06.7     6:58.35          9:05.05 
        8        8 M15   104 Stříhavka Jindřich        2000 Czech K.T.                2:36.9     6:30.21          9:07.11 
        9        9 M15    81 Hájek Tomáš               2000 JPK AXIS                  2:23.4     6:52.81          9:16.21 
       10       10 M15    82 Heidrich Jakub            2001 TJ BIŽU JBC               2:21.6     7:10.06          9:31.66 
       11        1 M13   224 Řehula Šimon              2002 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:39.0     6:53.18          9:32.18 
       12       11 M15    97 Michálek Filip            2001 PK JH                     2:23.0     7:12.41          9:35.41 
       13       12 M15    94 Leszkow David             2000 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 2:23.7     7:12.19          9:35.89 
       14       13 M15   110 Kopřiva Filip             2001 PK JH                     2:18.8     7:18.50          9:37.30 
       15        2 M13    48 Hanyk Michal              2002 AC Turnov                 2:53.5     6:53.18          9:46.68 
       16       14 M15    96 Matula Michal             2000                           2:18.9     7:37.56          9:56.46 
       17        3 M13    70 Všetička Jaroslav         2002 DIANA SPORT               2:47.5     7:11.01          9:58.51 
       18        4 M13    61 Marek Jakub               2003 EKOL TEAM                 2:42.0     7:19.69         10:01.69 
       19        5 M13    45 Červenka Petr             2002 E.ON Triatlon Team        2:36.8     7:25.69         10:02.49 
       20        6 M13    57 Kříž Matěj                2003 Czech K.T.                2:49.7     7:24.55         10:14.25 
       21        7 M13    53 Juránek Lukáš             2002 X-Team BaNo Karlovy Vary  2:51.3     7:26.40         10:17.70 
       22       15 M15    87 Kava Ondřej               2001 SBR TT UL                 2:30.2     7:48.52         10:18.72 
       23        8 M13    51 Hrdlička Jakub            2002 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:39.0     7:40.34         10:19.34 
       24        9 M13    59 Macháček Michal           2002 E.ON Triatlon Team        2:53.0     7:27.00         10:20.00 
       25       16 M15    79 Čermák Jan                2000 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     2:27.2     7:54.24         10:21.44 
       26       10 M13    44 Cihlář Vojtěch            2003 TT LOKO Beroun            2:44.2     7:37.73         10:21.93 
       27       17 M15    86 Kahuda Jiří               2000 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 2:44.6     7:38.60         10:23.20 
       28       11 M13    43 Burian Vojtěch            2003 SK Slavia Praha           3:22.0     7:06.93         10:28.93 
       29       12 M13    50 Horák Vojtěch             2003 DIANA SPORT               3:07.8     7:30.86         10:38.66 
       30       18 M15    98 Moudrý Petr               2001 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   2:48.0     7:54.19         10:42.19 
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Partneři ČTA

OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINADatum konání: 18.4.2015

AQUATLON JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2015

Partneři Pořadatel

                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                           Muži_200m_plavání_+_2000m_běh
    Poř.  Poř./Kat Div   Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== ======== ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
       31       13 M13    56 Krása Ondřej              2003 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 2:37.2     8:10.93         10:48.13 
       32       14 M13    63 Němec Matyáš              2003 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     3:01.3     7:51.22         10:52.52 
       33       19 M15    72 Banszel Vojtěch           2001 SK Slavia Praha           3:01.0     8:10.24         11:11.24 
       34       20 M15    80 Dvořák Jan                2001 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     3:07.8     8:09.40         11:17.20 
       35       15 M13    69 Veverka Václav            2003 Triatlon Jablonec n.N     2:35.3     9:25.49         12:00.79 
       36       16 M13    66 Širlo Jakub               2003 SK Slavia Praha           3:21.3     9:09.55         12:30.85 
       37       17 M13   115 Potměšil Matyáš           2002 Triatlon Jablonec         4:12.5     8:41.28         12:53.78 
       38       18 M13   112 Vyskočil Roman            2003 Kostelní Hlavno           3:49.7     9:48.63         13:38.33 
       39       19 M13    64 Nýdrle Matyáš             2003 Triatlon Jičín            3:34.1    10:07.94         13:42.04 
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Partneři ČTA

OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINADatum konání: 18.4.2015

AQUATLON JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2015

Partneři Pořadatel

                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                           Ženy_200m_plavání_+_2000m_běh
    Poř.  Poř./Kat Div   Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== ======== ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1        1 F15   223 Bělinová Natálie          2000 TJ BIŽU JBC               2:27.4     7:06.08          9:33.48 
        2        2 F15    99 Ondrášková Adriana        2000 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:23.0     7:21.59          9:44.59 
        3        3 F15    85 Hrušková Alžběta          2000 EKOL TEAM                 2:23.6     7:21.48          9:45.08 
        4        1 F13    65 Půstová Šárka             2002 EKOL TEAM                 2:38.4     7:10.20          9:48.60 
        5        4 F15    84 Hrdličková Anna           2001 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:30.2     7:21.80          9:52.00 
        6        5 F15    73 Bartošová Sabina          2001 SK Slavia Praha           2:22.4     7:29.80          9:52.20 
        7        2 F13    60 Marciánová Hana           2003 EKOL TEAM                 2:28.2     7:32.98         10:01.18 
        8        6 F15    88 Kmoníčková Pavla          2000 Czech K.T.                2:35.4     7:28.49         10:03.89 
        9        3 F13    58 Landsmannová Eliška       2003 TriSK ČB                  2:29.3     7:35.86         10:05.16 
       10        4 F13    54 Juránková Heidi           2002 X-team BaNo               2:33.5     7:31.70         10:05.20 
       11        7 F15   109 Vojtěchová Josefína       2001 SK Slavia Praha           2:23.5     7:42.98         10:06.48 
       12        8 F15   100 Pičmanová Vendula         2001 SK Slavia Praha           2:30.2     7:45.78         10:15.98 
       13        9 F15    92 Kučerová Lucie            2001 ACT Lerak                 2:53.5     7:29.67         10:23.17 
       14       10 F15   105 Svobodová Tereza          2000 Czech K.T.                2:48.7     7:39.79         10:28.49 
       15       11 F15    71 Antošová Barbora          2000 TJ BIŽU JBC               2:32.3     8:02.97         10:35.27 
       16       12 F15    95 Lišková Barbora           2000 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     2:40.8     7:56.20         10:37.00 
       17        5 F13    46 Doležalová Sára           2003 TJ Spartak Třebíč         2:32.4     8:07.66         10:40.06 
       18       13 F15    78 Ciprušová Tereza          2000 TJ Spartak Třebíč         2:24.6     8:25.50         10:50.10 
       19       14 F15   114 Pokorná Pavlína           2000 OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ        2:31.2     8:25.54         10:56.74 
       20       15 F15   108 Šišková Barbora           2001 TITAN TRILIFE             2:33.0     8:25.42         10:58.42 
       21        6 F13    42 Bělinová Rozálie          2003 BiJa JBC                  2:39.0     8:35.96         11:14.96 
       22       16 F15   227 Janečková Lucie           2001 BiJa JBC                  2:39.6     8:35.85         11:15.45 
       23       17 F15   111 Švecová Lenka             2001 Individuální              3:09.4     8:35.52         11:44.92 
       24        7 F13    62 Matoušková Leontýna       2003 Triatlon Jablonec         2:35.0     9:12.50         11:47.50 
       25       18 F15    76 Burdová Anežka            2001 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:48.9     9:02.95         11:51.85 
       26       19 F15   113 Vyskočilová Iva           2001 Kostelní Hlavno           3:15.9     9:37.31         12:53.21 
       27        8 F13    55 Kopáčková Veronika        2002 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     3:34.8     9:44.62         13:19.42 
       28        9 F13    67 Tischlerová Lucie         2003 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     3:14.0    11:10.00         14:24.00 
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Partneři ČTA

OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINADatum konání: 18.4.2015

AQUATLON JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2015

Partneři Pořadatel

                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                           Muži_400m_plavání_+_3000m_běh
    Poř.  Poř./Kat Div   Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== ======== ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1        1 M19   150 Šimeček Michal            1997 TriSK ČB                  4:23.2     9:26.08         13:49.28 
        2        1 M17   158 Řehula Jakub              1999 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     4:28.3     9:23.55         13:51.85 
        3        2 M19   148 Olšar Ondřej              1997 TT Cyklorenova Cvikov     4:40.1     9:25.82         14:05.92 
        4        2 M17   128 Semerád Martin            1999 TJ BIŽU JBC               4:54.0     9:12.31         14:06.31 
        5        3 M17   124 Plojhar Tomáš             1998 E.ON Triatlon Team        4:56.5     9:11.34         14:07.84 
        6        4 M17   136 Zikmund Tomáš             1999 TRI KLUB Příbram          4:22.2     9:52.17         14:14.37 
        7        3 M19   147 Novák Lukáš               1996 TJ BIŽU JBC               4:41.9     9:40.76         14:22.66 
        8        5 M17   131 Trutna Jan                1999 TJ Spartak Třebíč         4:44.0     9:59.35         14:43.35 
        9        4 M19   155 Zahradník Štěpán          1997 TriSK ČB                  4:16.5    10:29.05         14:45.55 
       10        5 M19   139 Dietrich Jakub            1996 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     4:35.6    10:10.95         14:46.55 
       11        6 M19   141 Houra Tomáš               1996 SK Slavia Praha           5:20.7     9:32.81         14:53.51 
       12        6 M17   119 Hric Juraj                1999 EKOL TEAM                 5:07.4     9:56.80         15:04.20 
       13        7 M17   123 Nejedlý Jakub             1999 SK Slavia Praha           4:45.4    10:19.74         15:05.14 
       14        8 M17   133 Urban Filip               1998 SKJ Žatec                 4:40.1    10:27.23         15:07.33 
       15        7 M19   153 Váňa Jan                  1996 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     4:55.0    10:17.69         15:12.69 
       16        9 M17   121 Kyjonka Ondřej            1999 Individuální              4:58.5    10:16.84         15:15.34 
       17        8 M19   142 Jirků Petr                1997 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     5:10.5    10:15.12         15:25.62 
       18       10 M17   137 Zikmund Martin            1998 TITAN TRILIFE             5:02.2    10:27.73         15:29.93 
       19       11 M17   125 Preiss Přemysl            1998 SBR TT UL                 4:58.0    10:38.77         15:36.77 
       20        9 M19   146 Nekoranec Matěj           1997 TITAN TRILIFE             5:36.8    10:01.70         15:38.50 
       21       12 M17   129 Srch Jiří                 1998 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 5:16.8    10:29.95         15:46.75 
       22       10 M19   140 Dokulil Jan               1997 EKOL TEAM                 4:52.0    10:56.52         15:48.52 
       23       13 M17   120 Kolomazník Jan            1999 Zlínský plavecký klub     5:08.0    11:31.35         16:39.35 
       24       14 M17   159 Zadražil Filip            1998 TJ BIŽU JBC               6:02.6    11:39.70         17:42.30 
       25       11 M19   145 Mrnka Martin              1996 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     5:36.6    12:39.03         18:15.63 
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Partneři ČTA

OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINADatum konání: 18.4.2015

AQUATLON JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2015

Partneři Pořadatel

                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                           Ženy_400m_plavání_+_3000m_běh
    Poř.  Poř./Kat Div   Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== ======== ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1        1 F17   117 Fairaislová Iveta         1998 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     4:50.2    10:53.13         15:43.33 
        2        2 F17   134 Zábojníková Klára         1999 TITAN TRILIFE             4:59.0    11:21.98         16:20.98 
        3        1 F19   143 Klimková Adriana          1997 TRIKLUB OLOMOUC 2005      4:54.8    11:27.14         16:21.94 
        4        2 F19   152 Trčková Eva               1997 EKOL TEAM                 5:27.0    11:06.93         16:33.93 
        5        3 F17   135 Zelená Eliška             1998 Individuální              4:42.3    11:52.00         16:34.30 
        6        3 F19   138 Bajerová Žaneta           1997 TITAN TRILIFE             5:04.8    11:41.66         16:46.46 
        7        4 F19   151 Šimůnková Simona          1997 TriSK ČB                  4:54.6    11:55.42         16:50.02 
        8        4 F17   116 Březnová Radka            1999 TJ Spartak Třebíč         5:21.2    12:17.95         17:39.15 
        9        5 F17   118 Heidrichová Anna          1999 TJ BIŽU JBC               5:33.5    12:19.13         17:52.63 
       10        6 F17   132 Třebická Diana            1998 E.ON Triatlon Team        5:25.6    12:42.34         18:07.94 
       11        7 F17   130 Táborská Lenka            1999 TJ BIŽU JBC               5:11.5    13:13.14         18:24.64 
       12        8 F17   157 Fialová Klára             1999 SBR TT UL                 5:33.7    13:44.92         19:18.62 
       13        9 F17   122 Maloušková Klára          1998 TJ Spartak Třebíč         5:46.2    13:35.50         19:21.70 
       14        5 F19   149 Pelešková Gabriela        1996 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     7:23.8    12:03.44         19:27.24 
       15       10 F17   127 Reindlová Michaela        1998 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     6:09.6    15:03.59         21:13.19 
       16        6 F19   144 Macháčková Petra          1997 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     6:13.1    15:20.27         21:33.37 
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Partneři ČTA

OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINADatum konání: 18.4.2015

AQUATLON JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2015

Partneři Pořadatel

                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                           Muži_800m_plavání_+_5000m_běh
    Poř.  Poř./Kat Div   Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== ======== ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1        1 M39   173 Powada Jakub              1993 JulboWay                  8:47.1    15:51.41         24:38.51 
        2        2 M39   201 Linduška František        1994 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     9:23.9    15:38.68         25:02.58 
        3        3 M39   178 Václavík Filip            1995 TITAN TRILIFE             9:10.1    16:33.23         25:43.33 
        4        4 M39   163 Červenka Lukáš            1995 E.ON Triatlon Team        8:47.3    16:56.96         25:44.26 
        5        5 M39   168 Kalus Jiří                1993 EKOL TEAM                 9:41.9    16:03.01         25:44.91 
        6        6 M39   166 Janoušek Jakub            1991 TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň       9:46.8    16:17.17         26:03.97 
        7        7 M39   167 Jasenský Lukáš            1992 TITAN TRILIFE             10:13.8   16:58.07         27:11.87 
        8        8 M39   161 Andrš Martin              1988 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   10:00.0   17:27.21         27:27.21 
        9        9 M39   181 Žoha Jan                  1988 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   11:03.8   16:48.52         27:52.32 
       10       10 M39   198 Micka Jan                 1995 USK PRAHA                 7:54.0    20:03.61         27:57.61 
       11       11 M39   169 Kučera Vítězslav          1993 EKOL TEAM                 9:48.4    18:18.25         28:06.65 
       12       12 M39   179 Vrobel Lukáš              1977 JulboWay                  10:41.0   17:57.61         28:38.61 
       13       13 M39   180 Walter Jan                1992 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   11:38.3   17:53.74         29:32.04 
       14        1 M49   187 Rudolf Tomáš              1972 ENERGY TEAM               10:44.0   19:57.94         30:41.94 
       15        2 M49   199 Korous Martin             1974 E.ON Triatlon Team        13:13.9   18:06.63         31:20.53 
       16       14 M39   171 Medlík Jan                1991 SDH Valdice               11:56.9   19:25.62         31:22.52 
       17        3 M49   185 Materna Jan               1971 CYKLOADAM RACING          12:20.5   19:02.08         31:22.58 
       18       15 M39   162 Berka Jan                 1989 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:55.4   18:58.37         31:53.77 
       19        4 M49   188 Tuž Jaroslav              1969 Individuální              11:36.0   20:18.12         31:54.12 
       20        5 M49   197 Prokop Evžen              1968 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:18.9   20:06.03         32:24.93 
       21        6 M49   182 Jandera Petr              1966 TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.    12:28.0   20:39.71         33:07.71 
       22        7 M49   184 Langhammer Tomáš          1971 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     13:51.0   19:23.86         33:14.86 
       23        1 M59   204 Pech Roman                1962 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 13:50.6   19:28.41         33:19.01 
       24        2 M59   190 Holeček Petr              1961 TRI SPORT TEAM            12:59.0   20:46.54         33:45.54 
       25       16 M39   172 Mužíček Petr              1980 TJ BIŽU JBC               10:21.0   23:27.29         33:48.29 
       26        8 M49   189 Urban Miroslav            1969 SKJ Žatec                 14:18.0   20:30.90         34:48.90 
       27        1 M99   194 Flegl Vlastimil           1953 Brtev                     16:29.3   19:47.57         36:16.87 
       28        3 M59   205 Mužíček Josef             1957 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:15.0   24:28.00         36:43.00 
       29        4 M59   192 Mejzlík Petr              1959 TJ Spartak Třebíč         14:19.2   24:45.68         39:04.88 
       30        2 M99   195 Reindl Michal             1955                           16:36.5   24:40.38         41:16.88 
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AQUATLON JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2015
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                           Ženy_800m_plavání_+_5000m_běh
    Poř.  Poř./Kat Div   Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== ======== ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1        1 F39   170 Kuříková Petra            1991 TJ BIŽU JBC               10:06.2   18:04.47         28:10.67 
        2        2 F39   176 Šimáková Jitka            1986 ENERGY TEAM               10:10.1   18:09.39         28:19.49 
        3        3 F39   164 Gajdošová Romana          1994 EKOL TEAM                 10:43.0   18:06.10         28:49.10 
        4        4 F39   177 Švadlenková Pavlína       1984 HISPORT Team              10:30.8   19:02.88         29:33.68 
        5        5 F39   165 Hlaváčová Barbora         1992 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 10:15.3   19:25.26         29:40.56 
        6        1 F49   183 Landsmannová Šárka        1975 TriSK ČB                  10:26.5   21:36.32         32:02.82 
        7        6 F39   174 Skuhrová Tereza           1994 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   11:24.4   20:51.32         32:15.72 
        8        7 F39   203 Tlustá Gabriela           1987 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:01.4   21:50.75         33:52.15 
        9        8 F39   220 Sobáňová Marie            1979 TJ BIŽU JABLONEC          13:30.5   22:23.93         35:54.43 
       10        9 F39   175 Süsserová Lucie           1976 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     15:44.1   27:16.44         43:00.54 
       11        1 F59   193 Procházková Irena         1957 TJ Háje                   20:35.6   24:57.96         45:33.56 
       12        1 F99   196 Součková Zuzana           1954 SK Slavia Praha           15:53.9   31:02.84         46:56.74 
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                                    Žákyně_8LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1   4 Janatová Zdeňka           2007 TJ BIŽU JBC               1:44.1     4:17.55          6:01.65 
        2   8 Tučková Tereza            2007 TriSK ČB                  1:56.5     4:42.84          6:39.34 
        3   1 Dvořáková Kateřina        2007 E.ON TT Tábor             2:02.9     4:44.44          6:47.34 
                                                  
                                     Žáci_8LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1   6 Kozojed Ondřej            2007 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:39.4     3:59.01          5:38.41 
        2 216 HARAKAL František         2007                           1:50.6     3:57.09          5:47.69 
        3   2 Haas Jakub                2007                           2:30.0     4:05.07          6:35.07 
        4   7 Marek Lukáš               2007 Svitavy                   2:24.4     4:47.97          7:12.37 
                                                  
                                    Žákyně_9LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1  38 Mindlová Veronika         2006 Liberec                   1:51.6     4:34.86          6:26.46 
        2  41 Greplová Anna             2006 Kostelní Hlavno           2:10.0     4:32.98          6:42.98 
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                                     Žáci_9LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1  10 Duba Lucas                2006 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   1:32.2     4:03.10          5:35.30 
        2 232 Gončaruk Kyrill           2006 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     1:34.1     4:08.02          5:42.12 
        3   9 Cihlář Prokop             2006 TT LOKO Beroun            1:35.6     4:24.83          6:00.43 
        4  39 Hluchý Vilém              2006                           2:23.9     4:15.61          6:39.51 
        5  11 Fejfar Matyáš             2006                           2:32.0     5:07.90          7:39.90 
                                                  
                                  Dívky_do_11LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1  15 Červenková Denisa         2004 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:14.6     3:29.42          4:44.02 
        2  16 Červenková Kateřina       2004 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:14.4     3:29.86          4:44.26 
        3  32 Ptáčková Anna             2004 Czech K.T.                1:21.0     3:57.35          5:18.35 
        4  37 Půbalová Nela             2004                           1:49.4     3:52.33          5:41.73 
        5  27 Maixnerová Eliška         2004 Czech K.T.                1:29.9     4:12.19          5:42.09 
        6  12 Bartošová Denisa          2005 SK Slavia Praha           1:19.3     4:27.62          5:46.92 
        7  14 Burdová Štěpánka          2004 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     1:27.4     4:22.93          5:50.33 
        8  34 Svobodová Aneta           2004                           1:29.7     4:32.56          6:02.26 
        9 212 Maršíková Karolína        2005 Triatlon Jičín            1:20.5     4:41.95          6:02.45 
       10  21 Hladká Karolína           2004 SK Slavia Praha           1:44.4     4:35.71          6:20.11 
       11  23 Kavová Lucie              2005 SBR TT UL                 1:44.7     4:40.23          6:24.93 
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                                 Chlapci_do_11LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 215 Rozsíval Erik             2004 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   1:14.3     3:40.06          4:54.36 
        2  25 Kozojed Martin            2004 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:22.3     3:35.89          4:58.19 
        3  29 Michálek Šimon            2005 PK JH                     1:23.6     3:38.67          5:02.27 
        4  19 Hartman Šimon             2005 Moderní pětiboj Dukla Pra 1:29.4     3:50.37          5:19.77 
        5  30 Nýdrle Filip              2005 Triatlon Jičín            1:33.0     3:54.76          5:27.76 
        6  28 Máša Matěj                2004                           1:19.3     4:18.15          5:37.45 
        7  17 Dvořák Jan                2005 E.ON Triatlon Team        1:43.7     4:03.63          5:47.33 
        8  33 Skál Antonín              2005 Triatlon Jablonec         1:46.4     4:13.60          6:00.00 
        9  24 Klimeš Ondřej             2004                           1:35.0     4:30.03          6:05.03 
       10 211 Fiedor Michal             2004                           1:50.4     4:31.44          6:21.84 
       11 219 HARAKAL Antonín           2005 Jablonec nad Nisou        1:50.5     4:51.84          6:42.34 
       12  26 Lahoda David              2005 SK Slavia Praha           1:28.3     5:22.78          6:51.08 
       13  18 Hanyk Roman               2004 AC Turnov                 2:22.2     4:40.35          7:02.55 
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                                  Dívky_do_13LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1  65 Půstová Šárka             2002 EKOL TEAM                 2:38.4     7:10.20          9:48.60 
        2  60 Marciánová Hana           2003 EKOL TEAM                 2:28.2     7:32.98         10:01.18 
        3  58 Landsmannová Eliška       2003 TriSK ČB                  2:29.3     7:35.86         10:05.16 
        4  54 Juránková Heidi           2002 X-team BaNo               2:33.5     7:31.70         10:05.20 
        5  46 Doležalová Sára           2003 TJ Spartak Třebíč         2:32.4     8:07.66         10:40.06 
        6  42 Bělinová Rozálie          2003 BiJa JBC                  2:39.0     8:35.96         11:14.96 
        7  62 Matoušková Leontýna       2003 Triatlon Jablonec         2:35.0     9:12.50         11:47.50 
        8  55 Kopáčková Veronika        2002 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     3:34.8     9:44.62         13:19.42 
        9  67 Tischlerová Lucie         2003 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     3:14.0    11:10.00         14:24.00 
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                                 Chlapci_do_13LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 224 Řehula Šimon              2002 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:39.0     6:53.18          9:32.18 
        2  48 Hanyk Michal              2002 AC Turnov                 2:53.5     6:53.18          9:46.68 
        3  70 Všetička Jaroslav         2002 DIANA SPORT               2:47.5     7:11.01          9:58.51 
        4  61 Marek Jakub               2003 EKOL TEAM                 2:42.0     7:19.69         10:01.69 
        5  45 Červenka Petr             2002 E.ON Triatlon Team        2:36.8     7:25.69         10:02.49 
        6  57 Kříž Matěj                2003 Czech K.T.                2:49.7     7:24.55         10:14.25 
        7  53 Juránek Lukáš             2002 X-Team BaNo Karlovy Vary  2:51.3     7:26.40         10:17.70 
        8  51 Hrdlička Jakub            2002 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:39.0     7:40.34         10:19.34 
        9  59 Macháček Michal           2002 E.ON Triatlon Team        2:53.0     7:27.00         10:20.00 
       10  44 Cihlář Vojtěch            2003 TT LOKO Beroun            2:44.2     7:37.73         10:21.93 
       11  43 Burian Vojtěch            2003 SK Slavia Praha           3:22.0     7:06.93         10:28.93 
       12  50 Horák Vojtěch             2003 DIANA SPORT               3:07.8     7:30.86         10:38.66 
       13  56 Krása Ondřej              2003 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 2:37.2     8:10.93         10:48.13 
       14  63 Němec Matyáš              2003 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     3:01.3     7:51.22         10:52.52 
       15  69 Veverka Václav            2003 Triatlon Jablonec n.N     2:35.3     9:25.49         12:00.79 
       16  66 Širlo Jakub               2003 SK Slavia Praha           3:21.3     9:09.55         12:30.85 
       17 115 Potměšil Matyáš           2002 Triatlon Jablonec         4:12.5     8:41.28         12:53.78 
       18 112 Vyskočil Roman            2003 Kostelní Hlavno           3:49.7     9:48.63         13:38.33 
       19  64 Nýdrle Matyáš             2003 Triatlon Jičín            3:34.1    10:07.94         13:42.04 
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                                  Dívky_do_15LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 223 Bělinová Natálie          2000 TJ BIŽU JBC               2:27.4     7:06.08          9:33.48 
        2  99 Ondrášková Adriana        2000 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:23.0     7:21.59          9:44.59 
        3  85 Hrušková Alžběta          2000 EKOL TEAM                 2:23.6     7:21.48          9:45.08 
        4  84 Hrdličková Anna           2001 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:30.2     7:21.80          9:52.00 
        5  73 Bartošová Sabina          2001 SK Slavia Praha           2:22.4     7:29.80          9:52.20 
        6  88 Kmoníčková Pavla          2000 Czech K.T.                2:35.4     7:28.49         10:03.89 
        7 109 Vojtěchová Josefína       2001 SK Slavia Praha           2:23.5     7:42.98         10:06.48 
        8 100 Pičmanová Vendula         2001 SK Slavia Praha           2:30.2     7:45.78         10:15.98 
        9  92 Kučerová Lucie            2001 ACT Lerak                 2:53.5     7:29.67         10:23.17 
       10 105 Svobodová Tereza          2000 Czech K.T.                2:48.7     7:39.79         10:28.49 
       11  71 Antošová Barbora          2000 TJ BIŽU JBC               2:32.3     8:02.97         10:35.27 
       12  95 Lišková Barbora           2000 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     2:40.8     7:56.20         10:37.00 
       13  78 Ciprušová Tereza          2000 TJ Spartak Třebíč         2:24.6     8:25.50         10:50.10 
       14 114 Pokorná Pavlína           2000 OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ        2:31.2     8:25.54         10:56.74 
       15 108 Šišková Barbora           2001 TITAN TRILIFE             2:33.0     8:25.42         10:58.42 
       16 227 Janečková Lucie           2001 BiJa JBC                  2:39.6     8:35.85         11:15.45 
       17 111 Švecová Lenka             2001 Individuální              3:09.4     8:35.52         11:44.92 
       18  76 Burdová Anežka            2001 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     2:48.9     9:02.95         11:51.85 
       19 113 Vyskočilová Iva           2001 Kostelní Hlavno           3:15.9     9:37.31         12:53.21 
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                                 Chlapci_do_15LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1  91 Kříž Tomáš                2000 TJ Spartak Třebíč         2:21.6     6:21.42          8:43.02 
        2 107 Široký Václav             2000 EKOL TEAM                 2:08.9     6:34.23          8:43.13 
        3  77 Burian Matěj              2000 SK Slavia Praha           2:23.6     6:25.89          8:49.49 
        4 101 Pospíšil Matyáš           2000 PK JH                     2:06.5     6:43.26          8:49.76 
        5 103 Stloukal Štěpán           2000 ACT Lerak                 2:31.8     6:25.62          8:57.42 
        6  83 Horák Vilém               2001 DIANA SPORT               2:32.4     6:25.13          8:57.53 
        7  93 Lahoda Jakub              2000 SK Slavia Praha           2:06.7     6:58.35          9:05.05 
        8 104 Stříhavka Jindřich        2000 Czech K.T.                2:36.9     6:30.21          9:07.11 
        9  81 Hájek Tomáš               2000 JPK AXIS                  2:23.4     6:52.81          9:16.21 
       10  82 Heidrich Jakub            2001 TJ BIŽU JBC               2:21.6     7:10.06          9:31.66 
       11  97 Michálek Filip            2001 PK JH                     2:23.0     7:12.41          9:35.41 
       12  94 Leszkow David             2000 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 2:23.7     7:12.19          9:35.89 
       13 110 Kopřiva Filip             2001 PK JH                     2:18.8     7:18.50          9:37.30 
       14  96 Matula Michal             2000                           2:18.9     7:37.56          9:56.46 
       15  87 Kava Ondřej               2001 SBR TT UL                 2:30.2     7:48.52         10:18.72 
       16  79 Čermák Jan                2000 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     2:27.2     7:54.24         10:21.44 
       17  86 Kahuda Jiří               2000 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 2:44.6     7:38.60         10:23.20 
       18  98 Moudrý Petr               2001 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   2:48.0     7:54.19         10:42.19 
       19  72 Banszel Vojtěch           2001 SK Slavia Praha           3:01.0     8:10.24         11:11.24 
       20  80 Dvořák Jan                2001 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     3:07.8     8:09.40         11:17.20 
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                                  Dívky_do_17LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 117 Fairaislová Iveta         1998 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     4:50.2    10:53.13         15:43.33 
        2 134 Zábojníková Klára         1999 TITAN TRILIFE             4:59.0    11:21.98         16:20.98 
        3 135 Zelená Eliška             1998 Individuální              4:42.3    11:52.00         16:34.30 
        4 116 Březnová Radka            1999 TJ Spartak Třebíč         5:21.2    12:17.95         17:39.15 
        5 118 Heidrichová Anna          1999 TJ BIŽU JBC               5:33.5    12:19.13         17:52.63 
        6 132 Třebická Diana            1998 E.ON Triatlon Team        5:25.6    12:42.34         18:07.94 
        7 130 Táborská Lenka            1999 TJ BIŽU JBC               5:11.5    13:13.14         18:24.64 
        8 157 Fialová Klára             1999 SBR TT UL                 5:33.7    13:44.92         19:18.62 
        9 122 Maloušková Klára          1998 TJ Spartak Třebíč         5:46.2    13:35.50         19:21.70 
       10 127 Reindlová Michaela        1998 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     6:09.6    15:03.59         21:13.19 
                                                  
                                     Juniorky
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 143 Klimková Adriana          1997 TRIKLUB OLOMOUC 2005      4:54.8    11:27.14         16:21.94 
        2 152 Trčková Eva               1997 EKOL TEAM                 5:27.0    11:06.93         16:33.93 
        3 138 Bajerová Žaneta           1997 TITAN TRILIFE             5:04.8    11:41.66         16:46.46 
        4 151 Šimůnková Simona          1997 TriSK ČB                  4:54.6    11:55.42         16:50.02 
        5 149 Pelešková Gabriela        1996 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     7:23.8    12:03.44         19:27.24 
        6 144 Macháčková Petra          1997 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     6:13.1    15:20.27         21:33.37 
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                                 Chlapci_do_17LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 158 Řehula Jakub              1999 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     4:28.3     9:23.55         13:51.85 
        2 128 Semerád Martin            1999 TJ BIŽU JBC               4:54.0     9:12.31         14:06.31 
        3 124 Plojhar Tomáš             1998 E.ON Triatlon Team        4:56.5     9:11.34         14:07.84 
        4 136 Zikmund Tomáš             1999 TRI KLUB Příbram          4:22.2     9:52.17         14:14.37 
        5 131 Trutna Jan                1999 TJ Spartak Třebíč         4:44.0     9:59.35         14:43.35 
        6 119 Hric Juraj                1999 EKOL TEAM                 5:07.4     9:56.80         15:04.20 
        7 123 Nejedlý Jakub             1999 SK Slavia Praha           4:45.4    10:19.74         15:05.14 
        8 133 Urban Filip               1998 SKJ Žatec                 4:40.1    10:27.23         15:07.33 
        9 121 Kyjonka Ondřej            1999 Individuální              4:58.5    10:16.84         15:15.34 
       10 137 Zikmund Martin            1998 TITAN TRILIFE             5:02.2    10:27.73         15:29.93 
       11 125 Preiss Přemysl            1998 SBR TT UL                 4:58.0    10:38.77         15:36.77 
       12 129 Srch Jiří                 1998 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 5:16.8    10:29.95         15:46.75 
       13 120 Kolomazník Jan            1999 Zlínský plavecký klub     5:08.0    11:31.35         16:39.35 
       14 159 Zadražil Filip            1998 TJ BIŽU JBC               6:02.6    11:39.70         17:42.30 
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                                      Junioři
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 150 Šimeček Michal            1997 TriSK ČB                  4:23.2     9:26.08         13:49.28 
        2 148 Olšar Ondřej              1997 TT Cyklorenova Cvikov     4:40.1     9:25.82         14:05.92 
        3 147 Novák Lukáš               1996 TJ BIŽU JBC               4:41.9     9:40.76         14:22.66 
        4 155 Zahradník Štěpán          1997 TriSK ČB                  4:16.5    10:29.05         14:45.55 
        5 139 Dietrich Jakub            1996 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     4:35.6    10:10.95         14:46.55 
        6 141 Houra Tomáš               1996 SK Slavia Praha           5:20.7     9:32.81         14:53.51 
        7 153 Váňa Jan                  1996 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     4:55.0    10:17.69         15:12.69 
        8 142 Jirků Petr                1997 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     5:10.5    10:15.12         15:25.62 
        9 146 Nekoranec Matěj           1997 TITAN TRILIFE             5:36.8    10:01.70         15:38.50 
       10 140 Dokulil Jan               1997 EKOL TEAM                 4:52.0    10:56.52         15:48.52 
       11 145 Mrnka Martin              1996 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     5:36.6    12:39.03         18:15.63 
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                                   Ženy_do_39LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 170 Kuříková Petra            1991 TJ BIŽU JBC               10:06.2   18:04.47         28:10.67 
        2 176 Šimáková Jitka            1986 ENERGY TEAM               10:10.1   18:09.39         28:19.49 
        3 164 Gajdošová Romana          1994 EKOL TEAM                 10:43.0   18:06.10         28:49.10 
        4 177 Švadlenková Pavlína       1984 HISPORT Team              10:30.8   19:02.88         29:33.68 
        5 165 Hlaváčová Barbora         1992 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 10:15.3   19:25.26         29:40.56 
        6 174 Skuhrová Tereza           1994 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   11:24.4   20:51.32         32:15.72 
        7 203 Tlustá Gabriela           1987 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:01.4   21:50.75         33:52.15 
        8 220 Sobáňová Marie            1979 TJ BIŽU JABLONEC          13:30.5   22:23.93         35:54.43 
        9 175 Süsserová Lucie           1976 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     15:44.1   27:16.44         43:00.54 
                                                  
                                   Ženy_do_49LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 183 Landsmannová Šárka        1975 TriSK ČB                  10:26.5   21:36.32         32:02.82 
                                                  
                                   Ženy_do_59LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 193 Procházková Irena         1957 TJ Háje                   20:35.6   24:57.96         45:33.56 
                                                  
                                   Ženy_do_99LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 196 Součková Zuzana           1954 SK Slavia Praha           15:53.9   31:02.84         46:56.74 
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                                   Muži_do_39LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 173 Powada Jakub              1993 JulboWay                  8:47.1    15:51.41         24:38.51 
        2 201 Linduška František        1994 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     9:23.9    15:38.68         25:02.58 
        3 178 Václavík Filip            1995 TITAN TRILIFE             9:10.1    16:33.23         25:43.33 
        4 163 Červenka Lukáš            1995 E.ON Triatlon Team        8:47.3    16:56.96         25:44.26 
        5 168 Kalus Jiří                1993 EKOL TEAM                 9:41.9    16:03.01         25:44.91 
        6 166 Janoušek Jakub            1991 TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň       9:46.8    16:17.17         26:03.97 
        7 167 Jasenský Lukáš            1992 TITAN TRILIFE             10:13.8   16:58.07         27:11.87 
        8 161 Andrš Martin              1988 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   10:00.0   17:27.21         27:27.21 
        9 181 Žoha Jan                  1988 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   11:03.8   16:48.52         27:52.32 
       10 198 Micka Jan                 1995 USK PRAHA                 7:54.0    20:03.61         27:57.61 
       11 169 Kučera Vítězslav          1993 EKOL TEAM                 9:48.4    18:18.25         28:06.65 
       12 179 Vrobel Lukáš              1977 JulboWay                  10:41.0   17:57.61         28:38.61 
       13 180 Walter Jan                1992 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   11:38.3   17:53.74         29:32.04 
       14 171 Medlík Jan                1991 SDH Valdice               11:56.9   19:25.62         31:22.52 
       15 162 Berka Jan                 1989 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:55.4   18:58.37         31:53.77 
       16 172 Mužíček Petr              1980 TJ BIŽU JBC               10:21.0   23:27.29         33:48.29 
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                                   Muži_do_49LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 187 Rudolf Tomáš              1972 ENERGY TEAM               10:44.0   19:57.94         30:41.94 
        2 199 Korous Martin             1974 E.ON Triatlon Team        13:13.9   18:06.63         31:20.53 
        3 185 Materna Jan               1971 CYKLOADAM RACING          12:20.5   19:02.08         31:22.58 
        4 188 Tuž Jaroslav              1969 Individuální              11:36.0   20:18.12         31:54.12 
        5 197 Prokop Evžen              1968 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:18.9   20:06.03         32:24.93 
        6 182 Jandera Petr              1966 TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.    12:28.0   20:39.71         33:07.71 
        7 184 Langhammer Tomáš          1971 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     13:51.0   19:23.86         33:14.86 
        8 189 Urban Miroslav            1969 SKJ Žatec                 14:18.0   20:30.90         34:48.90 
                                                  
                                   Muži_do_59LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 204 Pech Roman                1962 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 13:50.6   19:28.41         33:19.01 
        2 190 Holeček Petr              1961 TRI SPORT TEAM            12:59.0   20:46.54         33:45.54 
        3 205 Mužíček Josef             1957 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:15.0   24:28.00         36:43.00 
        4 192 Mejzlík Petr              1959 TJ Spartak Třebíč         14:19.2   24:45.68         39:04.88 
                                                  
                                   Muži_do_99LET
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 194 Flegl Vlastimil           1953 Brtev                     16:29.3   19:47.57         36:16.87 
        2 195 Reindl Michal             1955                           16:36.5   24:40.38         41:16.88 
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                                     Muži_K23
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 173 Powada Jakub              1993 JulboWay                  8:47.1    15:51.41         24:38.51 
        2 201 Linduška František        1994 TCV Jindřichův Hradec     9:23.9    15:38.68         25:02.58 
        3 178 Václavík Filip            1995 TITAN TRILIFE             9:10.1    16:33.23         25:43.33 
        4 163 Červenka Lukáš            1995 E.ON Triatlon Team        8:47.3    16:56.96         25:44.26 
        5 168 Kalus Jiří                1993 EKOL TEAM                 9:41.9    16:03.01         25:44.91 
        6 167 Jasenský Lukáš            1992 TITAN TRILIFE             10:13.8   16:58.07         27:11.87 
        7 198 Micka Jan                 1995 USK PRAHA                 7:54.0    20:03.61         27:57.61 
        8 169 Kučera Vítězslav          1993 EKOL TEAM                 9:48.4    18:18.25         28:06.65 
        9 180 Walter Jan                1992 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   11:38.3   17:53.74         29:32.04 
                                                  
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                                    Muži_K24-39
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 166 Janoušek Jakub            1991 TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň       9:46.8    16:17.17         26:03.97 
        2 161 Andrš Martin              1988 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   10:00.0   17:27.21         27:27.21 
        3 181 Žoha Jan                  1988 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   11:03.8   16:48.52         27:52.32 
        4 179 Vrobel Lukáš              1977 JulboWay                  10:41.0   17:57.61         28:38.61 
        5 171 Medlík Jan                1991 SDH Valdice               11:56.9   19:25.62         31:22.52 
        6 162 Berka Jan                 1989 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:55.4   18:58.37         31:53.77 
        7 172 Mužíček Petr              1980 TJ BIŽU JBC               10:21.0   23:27.29         33:48.29 
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                                     Ženy_K23
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 164 Gajdošová Romana          1994 EKOL TEAM                 10:43.0   18:06.10         28:49.10 
        2 165 Hlaváčová Barbora         1992 Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI) 10:15.3   19:25.26         29:40.56 
        3 174 Skuhrová Tereza           1994 TRI SKI Horní Počernice   11:24.4   20:51.32         32:15.72 
                                                  
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
                                         
     
                                    Ženy_K24-39
    Poř.  Stc Příjmení     Jméno        Rocn Klub                      Plavání   Běh          Cílový_čas      
    ===== === ========================= ==== ========================= ========= ============ ============ 
        1 200 Klimešová Lenka           1980                           18:44.7                             
        2 170 Kuříková Petra            1991 TJ BIŽU JBC               10:06.2   18:04.47         28:10.67 
        3 176 Šimáková Jitka            1986 ENERGY TEAM               10:10.1   18:09.39         28:19.49 
        4 177 Švadlenková Pavlína       1984 HISPORT Team              10:30.8   19:02.88         29:33.68 
        5 203 Tlustá Gabriela           1987 TJ BIŽU JBC               12:01.4   21:50.75         33:52.15 
        6 220 Sobáňová Marie            1979 TJ BIŽU JABLONEC          13:30.5   22:23.93         35:54.43 
        7 175 Süsserová Lucie           1976 Krušnoman TT Litvínov     15:44.1   27:16.44         43:00.54 
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